
  List of Creditors as on: 17-06-2023

Details of claimant

Date of receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted 

(provisionally 
admitted)

Nature of Claim
Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 TOP INDIA LOGISTICS 15/06/2023 30,048,748.27            30,048,748.27          Unsecured No 100 0 0 0 0
30,048,748.27            30,048,748.27          TOTAL

Remarks, if any

Name of Corporate Debtor:  RNGLab (India) Private Limited                  
Date of commencement of CIRP: 16-05-2023

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Government, Employees and Workmen)

Sl. No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 


